

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4216 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD. MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With C.A.No.4217 and 4215/2013

Date: 11/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ishan Sanghi,adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr.Abhijat P.Medh,adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr.Ritesh Kumar,adv.
Ms.N.Annapoorani,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant is present.

Ld.counsel for the appellant seeks and is granted three weeks time to comply with the terms of the office report.

List again on 21.04.2014.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

