

@ ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 8349/2014

RELIANCE COMMUNICATION LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BSNL

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption
judgment and office report)

from filing c/c of the imp

ugned

Date : 12/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ramji Srinivasan, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr.Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel for
the
appellant and in the interest of justice, list on 15.09.2014.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2014.09.12
16:32:35 IST
Reason: